NOW HIRING

Week of February 26, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JoB
NUMBER

12359064

JOB TITLE LOCATION

Assistant Mechanical Superintendent Panama City Beach

Asst. Kitchen Manager/Cook
Assistant Welder & Installer

Bulk Delivery Driver

Career Counselor Services (Military
Family Employment Specialist)

CDL Driver Merchandiser
Class B Driver
CNA — Day Shift

CNA — Night Shift

Commercial HVAC/R Service
Technician

Commercial Roofing Technician

Data Clerk (Charter School)

Delivery Merchandiser Retail — 10 Bay
Truck (Non CDL)

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

12360512
12285231
12358725
12359032
12358895
12359043
12360231
12360236
12361337
12360623
12360858
12358511

12361057
12358539
12361129
12359329
12361437

Dietitian Tyndall Air Force Base
Dispatcher Panama City
Driver — Class A CDL Panama City Beach
Electrical Engineer Panama City

Electrical Engineer Jr. — Mid Level

' CareerSource A proud partner of the
' ’ GULF COAST AmericanjobCenter-
network

Panama City Beach

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,

all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting GULF COUNTY
applications). 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide (850) 338-6606
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of February 26, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JoB
NUMBER

Electrical/Computer Engineer Panama City 12360842
Facility Custodian Panama City 12360420
Food Service Worker Panama City 12360275
Food Service Worker — $1,000 Sign On  Eastpoint 12360156
Front Desk Manager Lynn Haven 12359098
Panama City Beach 12359392

JOB TITLE LOCATION

Geotechnical Department Manager

Heavy Equipment Operators Panama City 12359868

Help Desk Support Service Specialist —

Intermediate Panama City 12360063

Houseman
Kitchen Manager/Chef
Load Builder |

Lynn Haven
Panama City

Panama City Beach

12359185
12359291
12359353

Maintenance Assistant Lynn Haven 12359127
Medical Lab Scientist Lead Panama City 12359843
Mobile Associate — Retail Sales Panama City 12361137
Naval Support Mechanical Technician Panama City 12359621
Pipe Layers Panama City 12359871
Pipe Production Laborer Panama City 12360395
Pre-School Teacher — F/T & P/T Panama City 12361239

' CareerSource A proud partner of the
' ’ GULF COAST AmerfcanjobCenter-

CareerSource Gulf Coast

network BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City

Solutions that work for you (850) 872-4340
NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting GULF COUNTY
applications). 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available (850) 730-1440
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this
document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida FRANKLIN COUNTY
Reley Service at 711 66 4" St., Apalachicola
In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide (850) 338-6606

percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects

and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of February 26, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Production Planner
Production Technician T1B

Relationship Banker Il

Registered Nurse (RN) / PRN Night
Shift

Room Attendant

RSA - DOT CDL — A Driver

Sales Support Retail - NON CDL
Seasonal/Temporary Assignment F/T

Schedule Specialist
Seasonal Merchandiser
Service Technician Il
Skilled Laborer
Technician

Teller |

Territory Service and Sales
Representative

Tube Welder
Underground Utilities Superintendent

Universal Banker — Travel

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Lynn Haven
Panama City
Lynn Haven

Panama City
Panama City

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Lynn Haven

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

JoB
NUMBER

12359333
12359567
12357596
12359997
12359037
12361225
12360122
12359475
12361281
12361352
12360698
12359317
12359169
12360576
12358953
12359872
12361260

' CareerSource A proud partner of the
i)
AmericanJobCenter-

' ’ GULF COAST anok

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




