NOW HIRING

HOT J@BS

Week of February 26, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Assistant Mechanical Superintendent	Panama City Beach	12359064
Asst. Kitchen Manager/Cook	Panama City	12360512
Assistant Welder & Installer	Panama City	12285231
Bulk Delivery Driver	Panama City	12358725
Career Counselor Services (Military Family Employment Specialist)	Panama City	12359032
CDL Driver Merchandiser	Panama City	12358895
Class B Driver	Panama City	12359043
CNA – Day Shift	Panama City	12360231
CNA – Night Shift	Panama City	12360236
Commercial HVAC/R Service Technician	Panama City	12361337
Commercial Roofing Technician	Panama City	12360623
Data Clerk (Charter School)	Panama City	12360858
Delivery Merchandiser Retail – 10 Bay Truck (Non CDL)	Panama City	12358511
Dietitian	Tyndall Air Force Base	12361057
Dispatcher	Panama City	12358539
Driver – Class A CDL	Panama City Beach	12361129
Electrical Engineer	Panama City	12359329
Electrical Engineer Jr. – Mid Level	Panama City Beach	12361437



A proud partner of the

American JobCenter

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

NOW HIRING

HOT J@BS

Week of February 26, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Electrical/Computer Engineer	Panama City	12360842
Facility Custodian	Panama City	12360420
Food Service Worker	Panama City	12360275
Food Service Worker – \$1,000 Sign On	Eastpoint	12360156
Front Desk Manager	Lynn Haven	12359098
Geotechnical Department Manager	Panama City Beach	12359392
Heavy Equipment Operators	Panama City	12359868
Help Desk Support Service Specialist Intermediate	Panama City	12360063
Houseman	Lynn Haven	12359185
Kitchen Manager/Chef	Panama City	12359291
Load Builder I	Panama City Beach	12359353
Maintenance Assistant	Lynn Haven	12359127
Medical Lab Scientist Lead	Panama City	12359843
Mobile Associate – Retail Sales	Panama City	12361137
Naval Support Mechanical Technician	Panama City	12359621
Pipe Layers	Panama City	12359871
Pipe Production Laborer	Panama City	12360395
Pre-School Teacher – F/T & P/T	Panama City	12361239



A proud partner of the

AmericanJobCenter[•] network

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

NOW HIRING

HOT J@BS

Week of February 26, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Production Planner	Panama City	12359333
Production Technician T1B	Panama City	12359567
Relationship Banker II	Lynn Haven	12357596
Registered Nurse (RN) / PRN Night Shift	Panama City	12359997
Room Attendant	Lynn Haven	12359037
RSA – DOT CDL – A Driver	Panama City	12361225
Sales Support Retail - NON CDL Seasonal/Temporary Assignment F/T	Panama City	12360122
Schedule Specialist	Panama City	12359475
Seasonal Merchandiser	Panama City	12361281
Service Technician II	Panama City	12361352
Skilled Laborer	Panama City	12360698
Technician	Panama City	12359317
Teller I	Lynn Haven	12359169
Territory Service and Sales Representative	Panama City	12360576
Tube Welder	Panama City	12358953
Underground Utilities Superintendent	Panama City	12359872
Universal Banker – Travel	Panama City	12361260



A proud partner of the

AmericanJobCenter[®] network

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com